THURSDAY, APRIL 26, 2018

UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT
EASTERN DISTRICT OF NORTH CAROLINA

BANKRUPTCY COURT CALENDAR

U.S. COURTHOUSE & POST OFFICE BUILDING
3RD FLOOR COURTROOM, 300 FAYETTEVILLE STREET
RALEIGH, NORTH CAROLINA

THE HONORABLE DAVID M. WARREN, PRESIDING

HEARING ROOM: 3RD FLOOR COURTROOM

09:30 AM

18-00366-5-DMW
#1

#2

10:30 AM

16-04431-5-DMW

TELE #9

02:00 PM

18-02021-5-DMW
#13

#14

#15

4/26/2018 8:31AM

1

2)

1)

2)

3)

SHAKEIMA LONICE GATLING
SHOW CAUSE FOR FAILURE TO SUBMIT PAY ADVICES AND TAX RETURNS

SHOW CAUSE FOR FAILURE TO PAY FILING FEE

TRUSTEE:  Gregory B Crampton

ATTORNEY: PRO SE (Shakeima Lonice Gatling)
ATTORNEY: PRO SE (Shakeima Lonice Gatling)
ATTORNEY: Brian Behr (Bankrupty Administrator)

CONRAD & PATRICIA ANN LAWSON
MOTION TO INCUR DEBT

TRUSTEE:  Joseph A. Bledsoe
ATTORNEY: Roger A. Moore (Conrad Lawson, Patricia Ann Lawson)

DAVID JEFFREY & TERESA TREMAIN COLLINS
11A STATUS CONFERENCE

EMERGENCY MOTION TO OBTAIN POST-PETITION FINANCING

EMERGENCY MOTION TO PAY PRE-PETITION WAGES

ATTORNEY: George M. Oliver (David Jeffrey Collins, Teresa Tremain Collins)
ATTORNEY: Brian Behr (Bankruptcy Administrator)

ATTORNEY: JAMES S. LIVERMON (CRESCOM BANK)

ATTORNEY: JENNIFER K. BENNINGTON (GETSCO, INC.)

ATTORNEY: TYLER J. RUSSELL (CROP PRODUCTION SERVICES, INC.)
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